
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tina Veldkamp 63 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Janice Kevan 66 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 25 5
Donette Racoma 68 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 17 3
Christine Eule 69 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 29 6
Victoria Gotthardt 70 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 20 4
Colleen Kersgard 71 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Figure ‐ Masters 45
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Stephanie Billings
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jessica Martin 62 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Andrea Westman 64 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 26 5
Sheryl Bolin 72 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 29 6
Lisa Leonard 73 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Briana Blix 74 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Megan Gray 75 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Jem Roberts 76 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Naomi Warren 77 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Figure ‐ Masters 35
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Victoria Gotthardt 70 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 29 6
Briana Blix 74 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Megan Gray 75 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Christine Roberts 78 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Nicolette Slaughter 79 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Alicia Jamieson 80 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26 5

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Figure True Novice
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sarah Troske 67 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Colleen Kersgard 71 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Naomi Warren 77 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Mercedes Marquez 81 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5
Marianna Frasier 82 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Marie Boone 83 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Figure ‐ Novice
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jessica Martin 62 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2
Andrea Westman 64 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 30 6
Sarah Troske 67 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Sheryl Bolin 72 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Lisa Leonard 73 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3
Briana Blix 74 7 8 8 8 8 8 6 39 8
Natalie D'Amico 85 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Britney Miller 86 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Figure Open A
6.  Keith Frikken

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Colleen Kersgard 71 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 10 2
Megan Gray 75 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 20 4
Naomi Warren 77 8 8 8 8 8 7 9 40 8
Nicolette Slaughter 79 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Marianna Frasier 82 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Marie Boone 83 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 45 9
Emily Emery 87 6 7 6 6 6 8 7 32 6
Haley Rogers 88 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 33 7
Dana Tucker 130 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jeremy WilliamsClass: Figure Open B
6.  Stephanie Billings

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Corrina Frikken

Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Britney Miller 86 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Dana Tucker 130 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Colleen Kersgard 71 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Jessica Martin 62 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges
Date: 10/5/2019 1.  Chris Algeo

Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Michele Mayberry
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic 3.  Dominic Current

Total Competitors: 4 4.  Corrina Frikken
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Rose Hendricks

Class: Overall Figure
6.  Keith Frikken
7.  Jeremy Williams


